
 

F A C T  S H E E T



Welcome to Sentido Heritance Negombo – where inventiveness and imagination are at 
work around every smile. The five-star hotel, ideal for families and businesses alike sprawls 
across 6.5 acres of beach-front land, o�ering upscale accommodation and contemporary 

comforts at every step.  Enjoy the widest beachfront the island has to o�er whilst 
indulging in the outstanding dining choices prepared by award-winning chefs.

Where functionality meets grandeur, this resort is the perfect stopover to break away from 
the bustle of the city to discover the spectacular culture of Negombo, Sri Lanka.



Sentido Heritance Negombo fact sheet

Destination

Sentido Heritance Negombo is situated in a modest 
beach town just 30 seconds from the Indian Ocean and 
accessible within a 40-minute drive from the capital city 
of Colombo. 

Distance from airport  
13km (CMB) Bandaranaike International Airport

Nearby attractions
• Negombo Lagoon
• Dutch Canal 
• Dutch Fort
• Lellama
• Historic Churches
• Angurukaramulla Temple

Room Amenities
• Tea/co�ee making facility
• Mini refrigerator
• TV with cable channels
• IDD telephones
• Air conditioning
• In-room safe
• Complimentary wi-fi
• Iron and ironing board
• Rain shower
• Hair dryer
• Free toiletries
• Bathrobe
• Slippers

Colombo

Sentido Heritance Negombo
Bandaranaike International Airport

*L
im

ite
d t

o s
ele

ct
ed

 ro
om

 ca
te

go
rie

s

• Bottled water
• Private balcony*

Deluxe 

Superior Deluxe

Premium
Junior Suite 

Presidential Suite

King
Twin

King
Twin

King
King

King

28
36

24
25

21
4

1

40
40

40
40

40
80

200

2
2

2
2

2
2

2

Accommodation

Accommodation Options

Room category Bedding No of rooms Size (m2) Maximum occupancy



Restaurant/Bar  Type of Cuisine     Operating Times

See Lounge  À la carte     10.00 a.m – 12.00 m.n

Bluetan   All-day dining     07.00 a.m  – 10.30 p.m

B Bums   Snacks and beverages    10.00 a.m – 7.00 p.m

Mad Dogs   Fusion tapas     11.00 a.m – 11.00 p.m

OFFERINGS AT BANYAN 

Mad Dogs Bodega  Selection of wines    11.00 a.m – 11.00 p.m

Rouge Bar and Lounge  Snacks and beverages    4.00 p.m – 12.00 m.n

Swiss Bakery and Café  Sweet and savoury bites    7.00 a.m - 7.00 p.m 

Stay Experience
• Gym
• Spa
• Lagoon pool
• Kids pool
• Live music
• Sun beds
• Beach towels
• Beach umbrellas

Guest Services
• Laundry service
• 24-hour room service
• Currency exchange
• Complimentary wi-fi
• Doctor on call
• Wheelchair and access for di�erently abled guests
• Baby chairs and baby cots
• Kids Menu
• Parking

Dining

Tailor-made by award-winning Chefs, Sentido Heritance Negombo’s variety of finest cuisine are suited for every palate 
and are best devoured with glorious views of the Indian ocean. You can also enjoy an authentic street food experience at 
the dining spaces located just across the hotel.

Sentido Heritance Negombo fact sheet



Meetings, Conferences & Events

The convenience of the location combined with the splendour of an extravagant beach resort makes 
Sentido Heritance Negombo the perfect place to host your corporate, social and Intimate events. Dedicated event 
planners, world-class hospitality and thoughtful design o�ers you the advantage of private access to the event spaces that 
are integrated into our promise of seamless and imaginative event services.

Excursions

O�ering everything from catamaran racing to power kiting, Negombo is the place to explore for those 
hunting down a great memory in the making. Connectivity to major cities in the culture triangle of 
Sri Lanka is within 3 hours drive a�ording convenient day excursions.

• Boat safari
• Fish market visit & cooking with chef

Venue  Size (m2)  Cocktail  Cocktail Theatre  Classroom  U-shape      Banquet    Cluster
 

The Ivo 
Ballroom 380 375 400 350 200 60 250 200

Blue Brass 120 50 100 125 60 36 80 60

Sea Brass 90 50 40 40 12 - - -

Third Place 180 120 140 - - - - -

Banquet  790 400 450 - - - 200 -
Lawn

Bluetan 668 400 450 - - - 300 -
Lawn

Sentido Heritance Negombo, 175, Lewis Place, Negombo, Sri Lanka
T: (+94) 317 431 431
E: ashmres@aitkenspence.lk 
www.heritancehotels.com/negombo

• Muthurajawela mangrove and wetland
• Tour of religious buildings in Negombo

Updated on 07 November 2023

(With stage - 
standing)

(without stage- 
standing)

 


