

HERITANCE NEGOMBO

FACT SHEET

Welcome to Sentido Heritance Negombo – where inventiveness and imagination are at work around every smile. The five-star hotel, ideal for families and businesses alike sprawls across 6.5 acres of beach-front land, offering upscale accommodation and contemporary comforts at every step. Enjoy the widest beachfront the island has to offer whilst indulging in the outstanding dining choices prepared by award-winning chefs.

Where functionality meets grandeur, this resort is the perfect stopover to break away from the bustle of the city to discover the spectacular culture of Negombo, Sri Lanka.



11000

IIIIII MARKING I SUMARDOS

Destination

Sentido Heritance Negombo is situated in a modest beach town just 30 seconds from the Indian Ocean and accessible within a 40-minute drive from the capital city of Colombo.

Distance from airport 13km (CMB) Bandaranaike International Airport

Nearby attractions

- Negombo Lagoon
- Dutch Canal
- Dutch Fort
- Lellama
- Historic Churches
- Angurukaramulla Temple



Accommodation

Accommodation Options

Room category	Bedding	No of rooms	Size (m2)	Maximum occupancy
Deluxe	King	28	40	2
	Twin	36	40	2
Superior Deluxe	King	24	40	2
	Twin	25	40	2
Premium	King	21	40	2
Junior Suite	King	4	80	2
Presidential Suite	King	1	200	2

Room Amenities

- Tea/coffee making facility
- Mini refrigerator
- \cdot TV with cable channels
- IDD telephones
- Air conditioning
- In-room safe
- ·Complimentary wi-fi
- \cdot Iron and ironing board
- \cdot Rain shower
- Hair dryer
- Free toiletries
- Bathrobe
- Slippers

Bottled water

Private balcony*



Stay Experience Guest Services ۰Gym • Laundry service ۰Spa •24-hour room service • Lagoon pool • Currency exchange • Kids pool •Complimentary wi-fi • Doctor on call • Live music • Sun beds • Wheelchair and access for differently abled guests Beach towels • Baby chairs and baby cots • Beach umbrellas • Kids Menu

Sentido Heritance Negombo fact sheet

Dining

Tailor-made by award-winning Chefs, Sentido Heritance Negombo's variety of finest cuisine are suited for every palate and are best devoured with glorious views of the Indian ocean. You can also enjoy an authentic street food experience at the dining spaces located just across the hotel.

Parking

Restaurant/Bar	Type of Cuisine	Operating Times				
Bluetan	All-day dining	07.00 a.m – 10.30 p.m				
See Lounge	À la carte	10.00 a.m – 12.00 m.n				
B Bums	Snacks and beverages	10.00 a.m – 7.00 p.m				
OFFERINGS AT BANYAN						
Mad Dogs	Fusion tapas	11.00 a.m – 11.00 p.m				
Mad Dogs Bodega	Selection of wines	11.00 a.m – 11.00 p.m				
Rouge Bar and Lounge	Snacks and beverages	4.00 p.m – 12.00 m.n				
Swiss Bakery and Café	Sweet and savoury bites	7.00 a.m - 7.00 p.m				





Meetings, Conferences & Events

The convenience of the location combined with the splendour of an extravagant beach resort makes Sentido Heritance Negombo the perfect place to host your corporate, social and Intimate events. Dedicated event planners, world-class hospitality and thoughtful design offers you the advantage of private access to the event spaces that are integrated into our promise of seamless and imaginative event services.

Venue	Size (m²)	Cocktail (With stage - standing)	Cocktail (without stage- standing)	Theatre	Classroom	U-shape	Banquet	Cluster
The Ivo Ballroom	380	375	400	350	200	60	250	200
Blue Brass	120	50	100	125	60	36	80	60
Sea Brass	90	50	40	40	12	-	-	-
Third Place	180	120	140	-	-	-	-	-
Banquet Lawn	790	400	450	-	-	-	200	-
Bluetan Lawn	668	400	450	-	-	-	300	-



Excursions

Offering everything from catamaran racing to power kiting, Negombo is the place to explore for those hunting down a great memory in the making. Connectivity to major cities in the culture triangle of Sri Lanka is within 3 hours drive affording convenient day excursions.

- Boat safari
- Fish market visit & cooking with chef

- Muthurajawela mangrove and wetland
- Tour of religious buildings in Negombo

SENTIDO

HERITANCE NEGOMBO

Sentido Heritance Negombo, 175, Lewis Place, Negombo, Sri Lanka ⁻: (+94) 317 431 431 <u>-</u>: ashmres@aitkenspence.lk www.heritancehotels.com/negombo

Authen Spence Hovels

Updated on 07 November 2023